
 

 

Competitive Exhibits Schedule of Events 
 
Sunday, April 16, 2023 
 Last day to do your Online Entries for ALL Departments 
 
Sunday, April 30, 2023 & Monday, May 1, 2023—Building 2—Monarch Landscape & Design Building 
 3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
  Entries received:  Preserved Foods, Home Arts, Ceramics & Plaster craft, all Crafts, Miniatures,  
  Models, Collections, Fine Art, Photography and all Youth & 4-H 
 
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 
 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. 
  Open Jars released for pick-up 
 
Friday, May 26, 2023 
 9 a.m. to 12 p.m. 
  Entries received:  Adult & Youth Baked Food, Eggs and Agriculture received 
 3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
  Entries received:  Home Brew Contest 
 
Saturday, May 27, 2023 
 10 a.m. to 12 p.m.  
  All Adult Agriculture/Horticulture & Floriculture and 1st Floral Show Sequence entries received  
  All Youth Agriculture/Horticulture & Floriculture entries received 
 4 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
  Inner Artist Contest—Register in Building 2—Monarch Landscape & Design Building 
 
Sunday, May 28, 2023 
 3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 
  Shutter Bug Contest—Register in Building 2—Monarch Landscape & Design Building 
 
Monday, May 29, 2023 
 4 p.m. till completed 
  Home Brew Contest Live Judging—in the Garden 
 
Friday, June 2, 2023 
 10 a.m. to 12 p.m. 
  Entries for the 2nd Floral Show Sequence received 
 6 p.m. to 9 p.m. 
  Shutter Bug Contest—Register in Building 2—Monarch Landscape & Design Building 
 
Saturday, June 3, 2023 
 3 p.m. 
  Entries received for the Salsa Contest—Register in Building 2—Monarch Landscape & Design 
Building 
 3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 
  Shutter Bug Contest—Register in Building 2—Monarch Landscape & Design Building 
 
Sunday, June 4, 2023 
 3 p.m. to 5 p.m. 
  Inner Artist Contest—Register in Building 2—Monarch Landscape & Design Building 
 
Monday, June 5, 2023 
 3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
  All exhibits released 


